Simple Tracker TM with
Circuit Breaker
Preliminary Technical Data  ADM1203
FEATURES
Enables Power Supply Tracking of multiple Supplies
Monitors Current on Supply being Tracked
Up/Down Tracking limits Supply Differences to ~100mV
Capacitor Adjustable Slew Rate

electrostatic discharges. Therefore, proper ESD precautions are recommended to avoid performance
degradation or loss of functionality.
Table 3. Ordering Guide
Part Number Variant Temperature Package Package Description Package Outline
ADM1203-1AUJ UP/DOWNb logic input –40°C to +85°C TSOT UJ-8
ADM1203-2AUJ UP/STOPb logic input –40°C to +85°C TSOT UJ-8
ADM1203-3AUJ UP/DOWNb logic input –40°C to +85°C TSOT UJ-8
ADM1203-4AUJ UP/STOPb logic input –40°C to +85°C TSOT UJ-8
003 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
registered trademarks are the property of their respective companies.
Printed in the U.S.A.